Type 510/511 All Welded Diaphragm Seal
BULLETIN DS-510/11
SPECIFICATIONS
Pressure Rating
Standard Vac. to 1500 psi @ 100°F
High pressure option (XHP)
- 510: Vac to 10,000 psi @ 100 °F
- 511: Vac to 5,000 psi @ 100 °F

welded tamper proof design prevents
possible process media leakage.
How To Order
 5   1   00   4  S  S X  C  K
Process
Configuration
(04) 1/2 NPT Male
Seal Type
500
 0   4   T
Instrument ConnectionLower Housing Material
(S) 316LSS
(H) Hastelloy C-276
(P) Monel 400
510   Threaded
511   Threaded with
Flushing
Connection
(S) 316LSS
(H) Hastelloy C-276
(M) Monel 400
(04T) 1/2 NPT Female (XCG)  Glycerin
(direct mounted, 0/400°F,
–18/204°C)
(XCK)  Silicone
(direct mounted or with
capillary �10� (3m),
–40/600°F, –40/315°C)
(XDJ)  Silicone
(with capillary �10� (3m),
–40/600°F, –40/315°C)
(XCF)  Halocarbon
(direct mounted or with
capillary, –70/300°F,
–56/149°C)
(XHA)  Syltherm 800
(direct mounted or with
capillary, –40/750°F,
–40/400°C)
Fill Fluid or VariationsDiaphragm Material
D  U
(HP)     High pressure rating
510: 10,000 psi
511: 5,000 psi
(DU)     Welded instrument
connection
(PU)     Pipe plug for flushing
connection
(same material as bottom housing)
(6B)     Oxygen cleaned
(only with Halocarbon filling)
Options
Type 510
Type 510 (XHP)
High Pressure
NOTE: Type 510H, H standard with Hastelloy C-276 top housing
Ash Bul DS-510 TTS.qxp_Layout  2/21/17  12:02 PM  Page 1
81 mm
3.188˝
57 mm
2.244˝
1/2 NPT
Instrument
Connection
1/2 NPT
Process
Connection